Department

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Clerical

Superintendent

Millville Elementary School District
Transportation

Cafeteria

Maintenance And Operations

Board Member

Employees

14
14

43

u NN NN

Total Wages

$588,795
$157,461
$95,022
$70,692
$66,397
$38,788
$35,346
$29,796
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$155,358
$17,895
$36,898
$15,453
$3,046
$13,922
$13,023
$3,338
$0



