Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	14	\$588,795	\$155,358
Instructional Aide	14	\$157,461	\$17,895
Clerical	3	\$95,022	\$36,898
Superintendent	1	\$70,692	\$15,453
Millville Elementary School District	43	\$66,397	\$3,046
Transportation	2	\$38,788	\$13,922
Cafeteria	2	\$35,346	\$13,023
Maintenance And Operations	2	\$29,796	\$3,338
Board Member	5	\$0	\$0